ISDAA

New Membership

\$15.00 Yearly for <u>paper newsletters</u> \$10.00 Yearly for <u>e-mailed newsletters</u>

Nan	ne:			
Mai	den Name:			
	lress			
City	/:			
State: Zi		p:		
E-mail:				
Yea	r graduated:			
Year left ISD:				
\circ	Membership	\$		
Ŏ	General Fund	\$		
Ŏ	Museum	\$		
O	Hall of Fame	\$		
0	ISD Travel Fund	\$		
0	Memorial	\$		
(in memory of :)				
Amount enclosed: \$				
I prefer to receive The Tiger Times by:				
	E-mail	U.S. Mail		
(\$10.00 per year)		(\$15.00 per year)		
	(Please ci	rcle one)		

ISDAA

Renewal Membership

According to our records, your membership expired (or will) on:

\$15.00 Yearly for paper newsletters \$10.00 Yearly for e-mailed newsletters

Nan	ne:			
Maid	den Name:			
Add	ress			
City	:	<u>.</u>		
State:Zip:_				
E-m	ail:			
Year graduated:				
Year left ISD:				
0		\$		
_	General Fund			
\bigcirc	Museum	\$		
Ŏ	Hall of Fame	\$ \$ \$		
Ŏ	ISD Travel Fund	\$		
O	Memorial	\$		
(in memory of :)				
Amo	ount enclosed:	\$		
l pre	efer to receive Th	<u>e Tiger Times by:</u>		
	E-mail	U.S. Mail		
(\$10.00 per year)		(\$15.00 per year		

(Please circle one)

ISDAA MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please fill out one of the forms on the left side and enclose **a check payable to ISDAA** in whatever amount in addition to the membership fee if you wish to make donations. Donations to General Fund, Museum, Hall of Fame, ISD Out of State Travel Fund, and Memorials are optional (up to you).

Send your check and form to:

David Gurley
ISDAA Membership Secretary
45 Melody Lane
Springfield, IL 62702

If you have any questions or concerns, contact David at the above address or call on VP: 217-953-0808 or email: dgurley826@gmail.com.



Revised -March 2023



Subscription to The Tiger Times 4 times a year

Hall of Fame Inductions



ISDAA ALUMNI



Every 5 Years in the summer (in years ending 4 and 9)



The Illinois School for the Deaf Alumni Association is dedicated to all the students who have passed through the halls of ISD and who want to stay connected. Please visit the ISDAA.org website and on Facebook to catch up on the latest news!

Find more ways to help!

A nonprofit is the Alumni that preserve our school for all Deaf and Hard of Hearing. Together, we can do more than we can do alone.

Let us bring our abilities and passions together to affect real change.

There are many ways to join us and support our mission. Contact us to find out more about volunteer opportunities, fundraising events, and ways that you can get our message to your friends and family.



Illinois School for the Deaf Alumni Association (ISDAA)

Welcomes you to join as a member of ISDAA

See inside for more information!



ISDAA WEBSITE:

WWW.ISDAA.ORG

ISDAA EMAIL:

isdaanews@yahoo.com